NYS - Real Property System
County of Broome

School District - 032601 Harpursville

Exemption

Exemption
Code Name
13100 CO - GENERALLY
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT
13870 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST
14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
2510 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41834 ENHANCED STAR
41844. En STAR (land belongs to other
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000
41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
48500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Current Year File
8495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
STATE L 54
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 445
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425 -
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 487
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277,547,976

Number of
Exemptions

10

28
96

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

220,566
560,633
3,496,121
1,342,566
15,789
146,052
1,074,209
253,968
1,060,937
44,736
527,434
96,988
39,474
714,873
1,986,426
99,447
784,563
331,855
25,382,374
65,658
23,631,227
150,000
364,726
49,841

E
iy

RP$221/v04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2021 13:38:10
40,547,654

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.08
0.20
1.26
0.48
0.01
0.05
0.38
0.09
0.38
0.02
0.19
0.03
0.01
0.26
0.72
0.04
0.28
0.12
9.15
0.02
8.51
0.05
0.13
0.02




NYS - Real Property System
County of Broome

School District - 032601 Harpursville

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
Systern Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Current Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 277,547,976

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 17
1,332
17
1,349

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/9/2021 13:38:10
Total Assessed Value 40,547,654

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
1,762,387 0.63
62,430,463 2249
1,762,387 0.63
4,192,850 23413

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do nat take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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MYS - Real Property System
County of Chenango

School District - 032601 Harpursville Cen Sct

Exemption
Code

1350C
27350
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
471G0
47480
50605
50006

Exemption
Name

TOWN - GENERALLY

PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1998-2000

SHLOS. MANURE STORAGE TANKS.
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
SYSTEM CODE

SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor’s Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 30,023,776

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)

RPTL 446

RPTL 483

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 487

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

RPTL 54989-qqqg

RPTL 480-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

Number of
Exemptions

157
2
159

RPS221/V04/L001

DatefTime - 4/1/2021 11:52:49

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value

of Exemptions

128.400
33.548
212,100
1,086,976
§1.538
115.969
2.082,142
2.277 665
38.127
14,133
856,548

0

0

6,878,164
@
6,878,164

26,414,168

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.43
0.11
0.71
3.82
.17
0.39
6.87
7.59
0.13
0.05
2.85
0.00
0.00

22.91
0.00
29

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services,

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Chenango

Town of Afton
SWAS Code - (182089

School District - 032601 Harpursville Cen Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

418324 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1992-2000

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 874

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions;
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption lmpact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RFTL 480-2

9,831,962

Number of
Exemptions

54
]
54

RPS221/V04/L001

DatefTirne - 4/1/20621 11:52:50

Total Assessed Value 6,390,775
Uniform Percentage 65.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

13.848
36,559
51,538
66.031
819.433
1.003.860
35,008

2,026,275
¢
2,028,275

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.14
0.37
0.52
0.67
8.33
10.21
0.38

20.61
0.00
20.81

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.

for municipal services.

The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in jiev of taxes:
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WYS - Real Property System
County of Chenango

Town of Coventry
SWIS Code - 082600

Schoot District - 0326G1 Harpursville Cen Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41804 PERSONS AGE 85 OR QVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42160 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
50005 SYSTEM CODE

50006 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

5495 Exemption Impact Report
Scheof Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1}

RPTL 446

RPTL 433

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a

RPTL 5493-gqqq

RPTL 480-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

18,896,268

Number of
Exemptions

N T+ S S

97
2
99

RPS221/V04/L001

DatefTime - 4/1/2021 11:52:50

Total Assessed Value 18,896,268
Uniform Percentage 100.00
Total Equalized Vaiue of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

128,400 0.68
18.700 0.10
212,190 1.12
1.050,417 5.56
43,938 .26
1.097,985 5.81
1,175.528 6.22
39,127 0.24
13.23 0.07
821,540 435
§] Q.30

a 0.00
4,608,026 24.39
[1] 0.00
4,608,026 2439

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do nof take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County or Chenango

Town of Greene
SWIS Code - 683039

School District - 032601 Harpursville Cen Sch

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

44834 ENHANCED STAR
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
$485 Exemptian Impact Report
Scheol Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutery
Authority

RFTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL S498-9qqq

1,295,546

Number of
Exemptions

RPS221/V04/L001

RatefTime - 4/1/2021 14:52:50

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

144.724
98,277
862

243,863
0
243,863

1,127,125
87.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.17
7.59
0.07

18.82
0.00
18.82

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value

for municipal services.

- The Exempt amounts do net take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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